NM Athletic Equity - Schools

202 1-2022 New Mexico Public Education Department
ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

GODDARD HIGH
School Statistics

0, 0,
Grage | 'Female #Male | :’m‘;fle # of # of % of Female I\;a‘l’: # of # of %ofMale |- . .| %of
School Name Students Students Female Females Athletic Male Males Athletic Athletic
Level Enrolled Enrolled Students Teams Participatin Participation Students Teams Participatiin Participation Athletes Participation
Enrolled pating P Enrolled P g P P
GODDARD High 572 618 1190 48% 21 173 30% 52% 21 233 38% 406 34%

HIGH School

Coaches Information

Athletic Team Type | Competition Level Gender First Name Last Name Coach Gender Coach Title Employment Status Compensation
Baseball C Squad Male Matt Otero Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,000
Baseball Varsity Male Ed Henry Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,500
Baseball Varsity Male Gilbert Alvarado Male Head Coach Fulltime 5,000
Baseball JV Male Matthew Rigsby Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,000

Basketball Freshman Male Miguel Gutierrez Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,600
Basketball JV Male Scott Austin Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,000
Basketball Varsity Male Fernando Sosa Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,800
Basketball Varsity Male Anthony Mestas Male Head Coach Fulltime 13,100
Basketball Freshman Female Alma Salinas Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,600
Basketball Jv Female Carlton Gillette Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,800
Basketball Varsity Female Kolter Lewis Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,000
Basketball Varsity Female Chris Roybal Male Head Coach Fulltime 13,100
Cheer Varsity Female/Male Rebecca Blanco Female Head Coach Fulltime 5,000
Cheer Varsity Female/Male Audriana Romero Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,500
Cross Country Varsity Female/Male Jose Enriquez Male Head Coach Fulltime 3,000
Dance Team Varsity Female Logan Miller Female Head Coach Fulltime 5,000
Dance Team Varsity Female/Male Kelsey Kelly Female Assistant Coach Fulltime 2,500
Football Freshman Male Gilbert Lucero Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,600
Football Freshman Male Hunter Beene Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,200
Football JV Male Wyatt Strand Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,600
Football JV Male Eathyn Griffin Male Assistant Coach Fulltime 3,600

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



Athletic Team Type

Football
Football
Football
Golf
Golf
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Soccer
Softball
Softball
Softball
Softball
Tennis
Tennis
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Track & Field
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Volleyball
Wrestling
Wrestling
Wrestling

Competition Level

Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Jv
Varsity
Varsity
Jv
Varsity
JV
JV
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Varsity
Freshman
Jv
Varsity
Varsity
JVv
Varsity
Varsity

NM Athletic Equity - Schools

2021-2022

ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female/Male
Female/Male
Female/Male

GODDARD HIGH
Coaches Information

First Name

Chris
Cody
Kolter
Chris
Fernando
Nick
Xavier
Carlton
Heather
Ricardo
Andrew
Dewayne
Richard
Jessica
Jodi
Darryl
Ricardo
Kolter
Cody
Scott
Taylor
Chris
Kendra
Hannah
Jessica
Dewayne
Eathyn
Amy
Nick

Last Name

White
Miller
Lewis
Roybal
Sosa
Chapa
Perez
Gillette
Johnson
Valenzuela
Manzanarez
Roberts
Hernandez
Zamora
Miller-Haley
Haley
Valenzuela
Lewis
Miller
Austin
Strand
Deck
Smith
Manemann
Zamora
Roberts
Griffin
Bishop
Archuleta

Coach Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Coach Title

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Employment Status

Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime
Fulltime

Mew Mexico Public Education Departrment

Compensation

13,100
4,000
3,600
3,000
3,000
2,000
2,500
5,000
2,500
5,000
2,000
2,000
2,500
5,000
4,000
5,000
2,500
2,500
2,000
2,000
2,000
6,000
2,800
3,000
2,600
13,100
2,500
2,000
5,000

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



NM Athletic Equity - Schools

202 1_2022 New Mexico Public Education Department
ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

GODDARD HIGH

Coach to Athlete Ratio

Number of Male Total Number of

Athletic Team Type Competition Level Number of Coaches Athletes Number of Female Athletes Athletes Coach to Athlete Ratio
Baseball C Squad 1 12 0 12 1:12
Baseball Jv 1 15 0 15 1:15
Baseball Varsity 2 13 0 13 2:13

Basketball Freshman 1 13 0 13 1:13
Basketball JV 1 12 0 12 1:12
Basketball Varsity 2 15 0 15 2:15
Basketball Freshman 1 0 12 12 1:12
Basketball JV 1 0 11 11 1:11
Basketball Varsity 2 0 13 13 2:13
Cheer Varsity 2 3 26 29 2:29
Cross Country Varsity 1 2 5 7 1:7
Dance Team Varsity 2 0 14 14 2:14
Football Freshman 2 20 0 20 2:20
Football Jv 2 27 0 27 2:27
Football Varsity 3 40 0 40 3:40
Golf Varsity 1 16 0 16 1:16
Golf Varsity 1 0 13 13 1:13
Soccer JV 1 14 0 14 1:14
Soccer Varsity 2 21 0 21 2:21
Soccer JV 1 0 18 18 1:18
Soccer Varsity 1 0 11 11 1:11
Softball Jv 2 0 15 15 2:15
Softball Varsity 2 0 15 15 2:15
Tennis Varsity 2 8 6 14 2:14
Track & Field Varsity 5 51 38 89 5:89
Volleyball Freshman 1 0 14 14 1:14
Volleyball JV 1 0 12 12 1:12
Volleyball Varsity 2 0 14 14 2:14
Wrestling JV 1 6 0 6 1:6
Wrestling Varsity 2 12 7 19 2:19

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



Athletic Team

Baseball
Basketball
Basketball

Cheer

Cross
Country
Dance Team

Football
Golf
Golf

Soccer
Soccer
Softball

Tennis
Track & Field
Volleyball

Wrestling

Gender

Male
Male

Female

Female/
Male
Female/
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Female/
Male
Female/
Male
Female
Female/
Male

#of
Females
0

0
36

26

5
14

13

29
30

38
40

NM Athletic Equity - Schools

# of Males

40
40
0

87
16

35

51

12

2021-2022

ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

Travel

26,316
45,076
25,095

19,164

4,611

9,972
33,409
5,296
7,856
19,759
15,268
10,033

8,931
15,021
25,765
24,133

GODDARD HIGH

Equipment

10,709
3,142
4,006

7,436

3,590
4,860
31,485
4,902
6,131
1,349
2,228
4,415

3,824
3,716
7,076
1,316

Uniforms

2,488
4,471
4,126

1,473

1,404

19,467
900
0
1,170
250
1,248
0

475

Athletic Expenses

Publicity

7,334
214
0

127

0

0
500

O O O o o o

Awards

581
435
1,800

150

75

2,101
3,350
0
75
150
521
200

482

270
305

Banquet

500
2,771
1,500

1,726

252

0
2,500
0
209
2,500
1,300
500

519

0
1,000

Facility

5,860
0
500

o

=
[=)
g o o
S

o O O o o o

5
»

o O o o

O O O O o o o o o

Facility
Improve
3,474
0

0
0

Mew Mexico Public Education Departrment

Other

8,526
12,606
9,236

38,752

107

3,747
5,869
0
0
2,629
3,067
2,315

155
8,709
155

Total

65,788
68,715
46,264

68,828

10,039

40,147
79,512
10,198
15,442
26,657
23,633
17,463

14,230
18,892
42,820
25,910

PPA

1,644.70
1,717.87
1,285.10

2,373.36

1,434.07
2,867.66
913.93
637.35
1,187.81
761.63
814.93
582.09

1,016.45
212.26
1,070.50
1,363.69

Expenditure Comments

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



NM Athletic Equity - Schools

202 1‘2022 MNew Mexico Fublic Education Department
ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS

GODDARD HIGH

Athletic Income

Game &
. # of L. . Gate Cash State Federal Other Total
Athletic Team Gender # of Males | Fundraising Concession . . Grants PPA Comments
Females . Receipts Donation Funds Funds Sources Income
Receipts
Baseball Male 0 40 44,319 4,068 7,315 5,000 0 0 0 0 60,702  1,517.54
Basketball Male 0 40 13,380 165 9,098 2,000 0 0 0 320 24,963  624.07
Basketball Female 1 0 9,000 0 13,196 0 0 0 0 0 22,196  22,195.78
Cheer Fe,\Ta"’l"ee/ 26 3 49,217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49217  1,697.14
Cross Country " cmale/ 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Male
Dance Team  Female 14 0 22,885 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 22,985  1,641.79
Football Male 0 87 19,200 0 47,060 0 0 0 0 0 66,260  761.61
Golf Male 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Golf Female 13 0 3,230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,230 248.46
Soccer Male 0 1 720 665 3,223 4,050 0 0 0 0 8,658  8,657.50
Soccer Female 1 0 3,460 412 4,190 1,800 0 0 0 0 9,862  9,862.00
Softball Female 30 0 8,500 200 4,010 0 0 0 0 0 12,710  423.67
Tennis Female/ 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Male
Track & Field Fe,\ij’ 38 51 3,255 0 3,418 0 0 0 0 0 6,672 74.97
Volleyball Female 40 0 20,100 0 14,745 300 0 0 0 23 35,168  879.20
Wrestling Fe,\ij’ 7 12 0 0 1,320 0 0 0 0 0 1320  69.47

Note: In compliance with School Athletics Equity Act (SAEA) (8 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and
submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches



