



GODDARD HIGH

School St	School Statistics													
School Name	Grade Level	# Female Students Enrolled	# Male Students Enrolled	Total	% of Female Students Enrolled	# of Female Teams	# of Females Participating	% of Female Athletic Participation	% of Male Students Enrolled	# of Male Teams	# of Males Participatiing	% of Male Athletic Participation	Total # of Athletes	% of Athletic Participation
GODDARD HIGH	High School	572	618	1190	48%	21	173	30%	52%	21	233	38%	406	34%

Coaches Information												
Athletic Team Type Competition Level		Gender	First Name	Last Name	Coach Gender	Coach Title	Employment Status	Compensation				
Baseball	C Squad	Male	Matt	Otero	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000				
Baseball	Varsity	Male	Ed	Henry	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500				
Baseball	Varsity	Male	Gilbert	Alvarado	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000				
Baseball	JV	Male	Matthew	Rigsby	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000				
Basketball	Freshman	Male	Miguel	Gutierrez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600				
Basketball	JV	Male	Scott	Austin	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000				
Basketball	Varsity	Male	Fernando	Sosa	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800				
Basketball	Varsity	Male	Anthony	Mestas	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100				
Basketball	Freshman	Female	Alma	Salinas	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600				
Basketball	JV	Female	Carlton	Gillette	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800				
Basketball	Varsity	Female	Kolter	Lewis	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000				
Basketball	Varsity	Female	Chris	Roybal	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100				
Cheer	Varsity	Female/Male	Rebecca	Blanco	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000				
Cheer	Varsity	Female/Male	Audriana	Romero	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500				
Cross Country	Varsity	Female/Male	Jose	Enriquez	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	3,000				
Dance Team	Varsity	Female	Logan	Miller	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000				
Dance Team	Varsity	Female/Male	Kelsey	Kelly	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500				
Football	Freshman	Male	Gilbert	Lucero	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600				
Football	Freshman	Male	Hunter	Beene	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,200				
Football	JV	Male	Wyatt	Strand	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600				
Football	JV	Male	Eathyn	Griffin	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600				

Note: In compliance with *School Athletics Equity Act* (SAEA) (§ 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



GODDARD HIGH

	Coaches Information													
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Gender	First Name	Last Name	Coach Gender	Coach Title	Employment Status	Compensation						
Football	Varsity	Male	Chris	White	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100						
Football	Varsity	Male	Cody	Miller	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	4,000						
Football	Varsity	Male	Kolter	Lewis	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,600						
Golf	Varsity	Male	Chris	Roybal	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	3,000						
Golf	Varsity	Female	Fernando	Sosa	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	3,000						
Soccer	JV	Male	Nick	Chapa	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Soccer	Varsity	Male	Xavier	Perez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Soccer	Varsity	Male	Carlton	Gillette	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000						
Soccer	JV	Female	Heather	Johnson	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Soccer	Varsity	Female	Ricardo	Valenzuela	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000						
Softball	JV	Female	Andrew	Manzanarez	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Softball	JV	Female	Dewayne	Roberts	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Softball	Varsity	Female	Richard	Hernandez	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Softball	Varsity	Female	Jessica	Zamora	Female	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000						
Tennis	Varsity	Female/Male	Jodi	Miller-Haley	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	4,000						
Tennis	Varsity	Female/Male	Darryl	Haley	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Ricardo	Valenzuela	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Kolter	Lewis	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Cody	Miller	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Scott	Austin	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Taylor	Strand	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Track & Field	Varsity	Female/Male	Chris	Deck	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	6,000						
Volleyball	Freshman	Female	Kendra	Smith	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,800						
Volleyball	JV	Female	Hannah	Manemann	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	3,000						
Volleyball	Varsity	Female	Jessica	Zamora	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,600						
Volleyball	Varsity	Female	Dewayne	Roberts	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	13,100						
Wrestling	JV	Female/Male	Eathyn	Griffin	Male	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,500						
Wrestling	Varsity	Female/Male	Amy	Bishop	Female	Assistant Coach	Fulltime	2,000						
Wrestling	Varsity	Female/Male	Nick	Archuleta	Male	Head Coach	Fulltime	5,000						

Note: In compliance with *School Athletics Equity Act* (SAEA) (§ 22.31-1 to 22-31-6 NMSA 1978), each public school with athletics for grades 7-12 is required to collect and submit prior year data on team enrollment, information on coaches

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



GODDARD HIGH

		Coach to Athle				
Athletic Team Type	Competition Level	Number of Coaches	Number of Male Athletes	Number of Female Athletes	Total Number of Athletes	Coach to Athlete Rat
Baseball	C Squad	1	12	0	12	1:12
Baseball	JV	1	15	0	15	1:15
Baseball	Varsity	2	13	0	13	2:13
Basketball	Freshman	1	13	0	13	1:13
Basketball	JV	1	12	0	12	1:12
Basketball	Varsity	2	15	0	15	2:15
Basketball	Freshman	1	0	12	12	1:12
Basketball	JV	1	0	11	11	1:11
Basketball	Varsity	2	0	13	13	2:13
Cheer	Varsity	2	3	26	29	2:29
Cross Country	Varsity	1	2	5	7	1:7
Dance Team	Varsity	2	0	14	14	2:14
Football	Freshman	2	20	0	20	2:20
Football	JV	2	27	0	27	2:27
Football	Varsity	3	40	0	40	3:40
Golf	Varsity	1	16	0	16	1:16
Golf	Varsity	1	0	13	13	1:13
Soccer	JV	1	14	0	14	1:14
Soccer	Varsity	2	21	0	21	2:21
Soccer	JV	1	0	18	18	1:18
Soccer	Varsity	1	0	11	11	1:11
Softball	JV	2	0	15	15	2:15
Softball	Varsity	2	0	15	15	2:15
Tennis	Varsity	2	8	6	14	2:14
Track & Field	Varsity	5	51	38	89	5:89
Volleyball	Freshman	1	0	14	14	1:14
Volleyball	JV	1	0	12	12	1:12
Volleyball	Varsity	2	0	14	14	2:14
Wrestling	JV	1	6	0	6	1:6
Wrestling	Varsity	2	12	7	19	2:19

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



GODDARD HIGH

							Athlet	ic Expe	enses							
Athletic Team	Gender	# of Females	# of Males	Travel	Equipment	Uniforms	Publicity	Awards	Banquet	Facility	Ins.	Facility Improve	Other	Total	PPA	Expenditure Comments
Baseball	Male	0	40	26,316	10,709	2,488	7,334	581	500	5,860	0	3,474	8,526	65,788	1,644.70	
Basketball	Male	0	40	45,076	3,142	4,471	214	435	2,771	0	0	0	12,606	68,715	1,717.87	
Basketball	Female	36	0	25,095	4,006	4,126	0	1,800	1,500	500	0	0	9,236	46,264	1,285.10	
Cheer	Female/ Male	26	3	19,164	7,436	1,473	127	150	1,726	0	0	0	38,752	68,828	2,373.36	
Cross Country	Female/ Male	5	2	4,611	3,590	1,404	0	75	252	0	0	0	107	10,039	1,434.07	
Dance Team	Female	14	0	9,972	4,860	19,467	0	2,101	0	0	0	0	3,747	40,147	2,867.66	
Football	Male	0	87	33,409	31,485	900	500	3,350	2,500	1,000	0	500	5,869	79,512	913.93	
Golf	Male	0	16	5,296	4,902	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10,198	637.35	
Golf	Female	13	0	7,856	6,131	1,170	0	75	209	0	0	0	0	15,442	1,187.81	
Soccer	Male	0	35	19,759	1,349	250	0	150	2,500	0	0	20	2,629	26,657	761.63	
Soccer	Female	29	0	15,268	2,228	1,248	0	521	1,300	0	0	0	3,067	23,633	814.93	
Softball	Female	30	0	10,033	4,415	0	0	200	500	0	0	0	2,315	17,463	582.09	
Tennis	Female/ Male	6	8	8,931	3,824	475	0	482	519	0	0	0	0	14,230	1,016.45	
Track & Field	Female/ Male	38	51	15,021	3,716	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	155	18,892	212.26	
Volleyball	Female	40	0	25,765	7,076	0	0	270	1,000	0	0	0	8,709	42,820	1,070.50	
Wrestling	Female/ Male	7	12	24,133	1,316	0	0	305	0	0	0	0	155	25,910	1,363.69	

2021-2022 ROSWELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS



GODDARD HIGH

						Athlet	ic Incom	е						
Athletic Team	Gender	# of Females	# of Males	Fundraising	Game & Concession Receipts	Gate Receipts	Cash Donation	State Funds	Federal Funds	Grants	Other Sources	Total Income	PPA	Comments
Baseball	Male	0	40	44,319	4,068	7,315	5,000	0	0	0	0	60,702	1,517.54	
Basketball	Male	0	40	13,380	165	9,098	2,000	0	0	0	320	24,963	624.07	
Basketball	Female	1	0	9,000	0	13,196	0	0	0	0	0	22,196	22,195.78	
Cheer	Female/ Male	26	3	49,217	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	49,217	1,697.14	
Cross Country	Female/ Male	5	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
Dance Team	Female	14	0	22,885	0	0	0	0	0	0	100	22,985	1,641.79	
Football	Male	0	87	19,200	0	47,060	0	0	0	0	0	66,260	761.61	
Golf	Male	0	16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
Golf	Female	13	0	3,230	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3,230	248.46	
Soccer	Male	0	1	720	665	3,223	4,050	0	0	0	0	8,658	8,657.50	
Soccer	Female	1	0	3,460	412	4,190	1,800	0	0	0	0	9,862	9,862.00	
Softball	Female	30	0	8,500	200	4,010	0	0	0	0	0	12,710	423.67	
Tennis	Female/ Male	6	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	
Track & Field	Female/ Male	38	51	3,255	0	3,418	0	0	0	0	0	6,672	74.97	
Volleyball	Female	40	0	20,100	0	14,745	300	0	0	0	23	35,168	879.20	
Wrestling	Female/ Male	7	12	0	0	1,320	0	0	0	0	0	1,320	69.47	